THE SELF-ALIGNED OPTICAL SCALEPBS-HR FOR SYNCHRONIZED PRESS BRAKES
Zero Magneto Set and swinging cable output
make the self-aligned optical scale PBS-HR
One model for both columns, right
and left, of the synchronized Press brake.
SYMMETRIC
Measur ing  and cont ro l  sys tems
Self-compensation of the different thermal expansion

In case of cable extension, the electrical connection between the body of the connectors must be ensured.
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING CODE
Example
90°
A
B
Io
180° 270° 360°
RECOMMENDED JOINT ORIENTATION
SHIELD
SIGNALS
120 ohm
MODEL SCALE TYPE, RESOLUTION,
INDEX (OPTIONS)
MEASURING
LENGTH
POWER SUPPLY,
OUTPUT SIGNAL
CABLE LENGTH,
CABLE TYPE
CONNECTOR
WIRING
SPECIAL,
PRESSURIZED
PBS-HR 5 Z  00270 05V  L M0.5 / S CV SP10
 T10 / 100      = 10μm
T5 / 5                               =   5μm
T1 / W1                 =   1μm
T05                                                            =   0.5μm
Z   = indexes in required position
P  = indexes at constant step
E  = selectable indexes at constant step
C  = indexes at coded distance
Length in mm
00270  = 270mm
05V = 5V
12V = 12V
L   = LINE DRIVER
Q  = PUSH-PULL
Mnn  = length in m
M03  = 3m
M04 = 4m
M40  = 40m
S       = standard cable
             (for  continuous
             movements)
Cnn  = progressive No code = standard
SPnn      = special nn
 ML + 120
 ML + 150
 ML + 164
8 8
N°3
M8